
EL CAMINO COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT 
SALARY SCHEDULE FOR FACULTY MEMBERS 

EMPLOYED ON FISCAL YEAR BASIS 
 

Effective July 1, 2014 

STEP  CLASS I 
 

CLASS II 
 

CLASS III 
 

CLASS IV 
 

CLASS V 

 
BACHELOR  

 
MASTERS 

 
MASTERS 

 
MASTERS 

 
DOCTORATE 

     
24 UNITS 

 
48 UNITS 

  
          4 $75,092 

 
$79,578 

 
$84,066 

 
$88,553 

 
$93,039 

          
5 $78,344 

 
$82,827 

 
$87,324 

 
$91,811 

 
$96,293 

          
6 $81,602 

 
$86,085 

 
$90,569 

 
$95,062 

 
$99,544 

          
7 $84,864 

 
$89,361 

 
$93,826 

 
$98,312 

 
$102,799 

          
8 $88,108 

 
$92,598 

 
$97,083 

 
$101,563 

 
$106,052 

          
9 $91,363 

 
$95,854 

 
$100,398 

 
$104,824 

 
$109,309 

          
10 $94,618 

 
$99,100 

 
$103,592 

 
$108,078 

 
$112,558 

          
11 

  
$102,362 

 
$106,846 

 
$111,333 

 
$115,611 

          
12 

  
$105,609 

 
$110,097 

 
$114,588 

 
$119,066 

          
13 

      
$117,842 

 
$122,325 

          
14 

      
$121,093 

 
$125,576 

          
16 $95,895 

 
$106,747 

 
$111,178 

 
$122,036 

 
$126,462 

     
  

    20 $98,366 
 

$109,219 
 

$113,650 
 

$124,507 
 

$128,933 

          
24 $100,838 

 
$111,690 

 
$116,121 

 
$126,979 

 
$131,405 

          
28 $103,309 

 
$114,161 

 
$118,592 

 
$129,450 

 
$133,876 

          30** $105,780 
 

$116,633 
 

$121,064 
 

$131,921 
 

$136,347 
 

  * Anniversary Increment as provided by Article 10, Section 18 
 
 
Board Approved:  August 18, 2014, effective July 1, 2014 


