EL CAMINO COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT SALARY SCHEDULE FOR FACULTY MEMBERS EMPLOYED ON FISCAL YEAR BASIS

Effective July 1, 2014

STEP	CLASS I BACHELOR	CLASS II MASTERS	CLASS III MASTERS 24 UNITS	CLASS IV MASTERS 48 UNITS	CLASS V DOCTORATE
4	\$75,092	\$79,578	\$84,066	\$88,553	\$93,039
5	\$78,344	\$82,827	\$87,324	\$91,811	\$96,293
6	\$81,602	\$86,085	\$90,569	\$95,062	\$99,544
7	\$84,864	\$89,361	\$93,826	\$98,312	\$102,799
8	\$88,108	\$92,598	\$97,083	\$101,563	\$106,052
9	\$91,363	\$95,854	\$100,398	\$104,824	\$109,309
10	\$94,618	\$99,100	\$103,592	\$108,078	\$112,558
11		\$102,362	\$106,846	\$111,333	\$115,611
12		\$105,609	\$110,097	\$114,588	\$119,066
13				\$117,842	\$122,325
14				\$121,093	\$125,576
16	\$95,895	\$106,747	\$111,178	\$122,036	\$126,462
20	\$98,366	\$109,219	\$113,650	\$124,507	\$128,933
24	\$100,838	\$111,690	\$116,121	\$126,979	\$131,405
28	\$103,309	\$114,161	\$118,592	\$129,450	\$133,876
30**	\$105,780	\$116,633	\$121,064	\$131,921	\$136,347

^{*} Anniversary Increment as provided by Article 10, Section 18

Board Approved: August 18, 2014, effective July 1, 2014